
Kilncraigs House

Bridg
e T

erra
ce

4 to 6
1 to 11

1 to 43

Tower Square 21
 to

 31

10 to 20

13
 to

 21
12 to 22

47 to 53

Shelter

El Sub Sta

13to16

Hawkhill Cottages

9c

4

2

9

6

19

3

59

58

5

50

8

18

20

24

48

17

45

49

41

1

14

38

23

16

15

7 11

53

36

57

10

9d

47

12

32

42

25 31

13

22

33

27

44

26

29

30

46

52

40

35

62

66

34

39

28

6

1

2

10

8

5

30

9

1
6

3

20

10
12

11 11

13 44

3

1

18

12

45

50

2

16

1

5

4

38

1

1

13 3

9

4

41

34

53

7

18

6

2

15
49

10

23

2

2

9

6

1

2

6

7

46

22

10

1

40
14

4

4

5

4

50

5

6

32

5

24

7

19
49

11

18

17

12

9

9

5

8

1

41

19

3

1

5

7

13

Playing Field

Car Park

El

El Sub Sta

Cairn

Alloa

Bro
thie

Hawk Hill

SHILLINGHILL

HILL
CREST

 DRIVE

KILNCRAIGS

SHILLINGHILL ROUNDABOUT

BURLEIGH WAY

TURRET COURT

EARN COURT

DEVON ROAD

DUNVEGAN COURT

ROAD

Pa
th 

(um
)

Path

Path (um)

Path (um)

Path

Pa
th

El Sub Sta

LB

TCB

9.8m

22.6m

21.3m

21.0m

19.2m

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on
behalf of HMSO.  © Crown copyright and database
right 2011.  All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey
Licence number 100020783 ­

DRG11-106
Proposed Parking Restrictions
Devon Road, Alloa

Date : 28/07/11Scale : Not to scale
Double yellow lines
Single yellow line

New College Site


